Fund Name

Administrative Fund

Arts After School Endowment

Bethany Home Association

Canton Community Fund

Canton Township Library Endowment

CASA: A Voice for Children Fund

Community Thanksgiving & Christmas Dinner
Deanna Zeitlow Crohns Patients Assistance Fund
Dog Park Endowment fund

Eagle Power Endowment

Edwin R. Stucky Debate Enhancement Fund
Friends of the McPherson Police Department
Giving Hope Endowment Fund

Good Beginnings Preschool

GraceMed Fund

Heart to Heart Advocacy Fund

Kaiden Schroeder Baseball Memorial

Kansas Sampler Foundation

Keri Lindholm Endowment for the Arts
K-State Extension - Ag in the Classroom
Lindsborg Child Development Center
Lindsborg Old Mill & Swedish Heritage Museum
Marquette Community Foundation
Marquette Learning Center

Mastermind of McPherson County
McPherson Area Habitat for Humanity Fund, Inc.
McPherson Arts Alliance Endowment
McPherson Community Education Foundation
McPherson Community Teen Center
McPherson Community Theatre

McPherson County 4-H Fund

McPherson County Child Care Dream Fund
McPherson County Council on Aging
McPherson County Food Bank

McPherson County Humane Society Fund
McPherson County Supports Scouting
McPherson Family YMCA Fund

McPherson Hospital Fund

McPherson Housing Coalition Fund
McPherson Museum & Arts Foundation
McPherson Opera House Company
McPherson Parks & Public Land Fund
McPherson Public Library

Meals on Wheels Fund

MHS Band Endowment Fund

Monitor Cemetery Association

Raymer Society Endowed Fund

Riverview Estates Fund

School Supply Train Fund

Smoky Valley Arts & Folklife Center Fund
STEPMC Endowment

The Cedars Fund

The Omega Project
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554.18

375.00
1,100.00

25.00
11,080.00
10,600.00
5,875.00
19,075.00
1,117.76
1,160.00
985.00
850.00
4,745.00
950.00
600.00
800.00
2,125.00
3,739.65
1,545.00
1,600.00
1,150.00
1,010.00
2,075.00
14,322.40
1,550.77
13,750.00
3,100.00
1,875.00
900.00
1,350.00
6,970.00
875.00
1,810.00
22,515.00
710.00
1,220.00
7,900.00
32,415.00
22,900.00
9,125.00
77,836.19
3,685.00
16,764.00
17,040.00
2,350.00
1,815.00
12,950.00
13,047.40
1,665.00
12,280.00
33,115.77
14,495.00
10,075.00

Match¥%

0.08%
0.24%
0.01%
2.41%
2.31%
1.28%
4.15%
0.24%
0.25%
0.21%
0.18%
1.03%
0.21%
0.13%
0.17%
0.46%
0.81%
0.34%
0.35%
0.25%
0.22%
0.45%
3.12%
0.34%
2.99%
0.67%
0.41%
0.20%
0.29%
1.52%
0.19%
0.39%
4.90%
0.15%
0.27%
1.72%
7.05%
4.98%
1.99%
16.94%
0.80%
3.65%
3.71%
0.51%
0.40%
2.82%
2.84%
0.36%
2.67%
7.21%
3.15%
2.19%
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122.42
359.1
8.16
3,617.22
3,460.52
1,917.98
6,227.30
364.91
378.70
321.57
277-49
1,549.07
310.14
195.88
261.17
693.74
1,220.86
504.39
522.34
375-43
329.73
677.41
4,675.75
506.27
4,488.88
1,012.04
612.12
293.82
440.73
2,275.45
285.66
590.90
7,350.34
231.79
398.29
2,579.07
10,582.33
7,476.02
2,978.98
25,410.71
1,203.02
5,472.84
5,562.95
767.19
592.53
4,227.71
4,259.51
543.56
4,008.98
10,811.11
4,732.10
3,289.12
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554.18
497.42
1,459.1
33.16
14,697.22
14,060.52
7,792.98
25,302.30
1,482.67
1,538.70
1,306.57
1,127.49
6,294.07
1,260.14
795.88
1,061.17
2,818.74
4,960.51
2,049.39
2,122.34
1,525.43
1,339.73
2,752.41
18,998.15
2,057.04
18,238.88
4,112.04
2,487.12
1,193.82
1,790.73
9,245.45
1,160.66
2,400.90
29,865.34
941.79
1,618.29
10,479.07
42,997.33
30,376.02
12,103.98
103,246.90
4,888.02
22,236.84
22,602.95
3,117.19
2,407.53
17,177.71
17,306.91
2,208.56
16,288.98
43,926.88
19,227.10
13,364.12



United Way of McPherson County Endowment Fund 24 $ 9,800.00 213% $  3,199.35 $ 12,999.35
WACCC Fund 31 $ 16,679.83 3.63% $ 5,445.36 $ 22,125.19

1091 $ 460,022.95 100.00% $ 150,000.00 $ 610,022.95
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